
Day Date Time Age Group Home Score Visitor Score 
Sunday 1/4/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew 2 Red Dragons 4 
Sunday 1/11/2026 12:00pm 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew 3 Kenmore Wolves 3 
Sunday 1/11/2026 1:00pm 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs 9 Buffalo United Red 0 
Saturday 1/31/2026 12:30pm 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves 3 Niagara Pioneer Eagles 1 
Sunday 2/1/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew 1 Tonawanda Timberwolves 8 
Sunday 2/1/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Firehawks 4 Kenmore Wolves 0 
Sunday 2/1/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons 17 Buffalo United Red 1 
Sunday 2/1/2026 5:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds 3 Delaware Underdogs 3 
Sunday 2/15/2026 1:00pm 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves 10 Buffalo United Red 1 
Sunday 2/15/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Firehawks 5 Tonawanda Timberwolves 5 
Sunday 2/15/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles 1 Delaware Underdogs 3 
Sunday 2/15/2026 5:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds 3 Amherst Crew 0 
Sunday 2/22/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves 3 Firehawks 4 
Sunday 2/22/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles 3 Buffalo United Red 2 
Sunday 2/22/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons 10 Tonawanda Timberwolves 4 
Saturday 2/28/2026 8:00am 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves 5 Amherst Crew 3 
Sunday 3/1/2026 1:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles 1 Red Dragons 6 
Sunday 3/1/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew 2 Wolfhounds 5 
Sunday 3/1/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves 4 Kenmore Wolves 2 
Saturday 3/7/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs 4 Amherst Crew 0 
Sunday 3/8/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Firehawks 4 Wolfhounds 2 
Sunday 3/8/2026 5:00pm 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons 5 Kenmore Wolves 1 
Sunday 3/15/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Tonawanda Timberwolves   
Sunday 3/15/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Firehawks   Amherst Crew   
Sunday 3/15/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds   Niagara Pioneer Eagles   
Saturday 3/21/2026 11:00am 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs   Firehawks   
Sunday 3/22/2026 12:00pm 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves   Niagara Pioneer Eagles   
Sunday 3/22/2026 1:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds   Tonawanda Timberwolves   
Sunday 3/22/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Firehawks   Red Dragons   
Sunday 3/29/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Firehawks   Buffalo United Red   
Sunday 3/29/2026 11:00am 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves   Delaware Underdogs   
Sunday 3/29/2026 12:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds   Red Dragons   
Saturday 4/4/2026 9:00am 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Niagara Pioneer Eagles   
Saturday 4/4/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons   Firehawks   
Saturday 4/11/2026 5:00pm 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves   Red Dragons   
Sunday 4/12/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew   Niagara Pioneer Eagles   



Sunday 4/12/2026 11:00am 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves   Wolfhounds   
Sunday 4/12/2026 12:00pm 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons   Delaware Underdogs   
Saturday 4/18/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Wolfhounds   Buffalo United Red   
Sunday 4/19/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Red Dragons   
Sunday 4/19/2026 11:00am 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs   Kenmore Wolves   
Sunday 4/19/2026 12:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles   Firehawks   
Saturday 4/25/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Amherst Crew   Firehawks   
Saturday 4/25/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Kenmore Wolves   Delaware Underdogs   
Saturday 4/25/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles   Wolfhounds   
Sunday 4/26/2026 8:00am 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Kenmore Wolves   
Sunday 4/26/2026 9:00am 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs   Wolfhounds   
Sunday 4/26/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves   Amherst Crew   
Sunday 5/3/2026 8:00am 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Wolfhounds   
Sunday 5/3/2026 9:00am 9 and Under Boys Delaware Underdogs   Niagara Pioneer Eagles   
Sunday 5/3/2026 10:00am 9 and Under Boys Tonawanda Timberwolves   Firehawks   
Saturday 5/9/2026 2:00pm 9 and Under Boys Buffalo United Red   Delaware Underdogs   
Saturday 5/9/2026 3:00pm 9 and Under Boys Niagara Pioneer Eagles   Tonawanda Timberwolves   
Saturday 5/9/2026 4:00pm 9 and Under Boys Red Dragons   Amherst Crew   

 


